
From 11:30 To 22:00 (L.O. 21:30)

= Vegetarian Dish
= Vegan Dish

Dessert Menu

Ishigaki Pineapple, Mascarpone, Roselle Sauce, Ginger Milk Gelato

Ishigaki Apple Mango, Coconut Granité, Ishigaki Honey Mint Sauce

Fondant Chocolat of Ishigaki Salt and Caramel, Hibiscus Berry Sauce

Purple Yam, Kadaif, Sugarcane Ice Cream

Ishigaki Papaya, Brown Sugar Crème Brûlée, Jersey Cattle Cheese Mousse

Lemongrass Infused Watermelon Compote, Ishigaki Rose Gelato

Sautéed Island Banana, Euglena & Pistachio Cream

Tropical Fruit Plate

石垣島産パイナップルとマスカルポーネ ローゼルのソース 生姜のミルクジェラート

アップルマンゴー ココナッツのグラニテ 島産ハニーミントソース

石垣の塩とキャラメルのフォンダンショコラ ハイビスカスとベリーのソース

沖夢紫とカダイフのバターロースト サトウキビのアイスクリーム

石垣珊瑚パパイヤと黒糖のブリュレ 石垣島ジャージー牛のチーズムース

レモングラスが香る西瓜のコンポート 石垣島庚申薔薇のジェラート

島バナナのソテーとパイ ユーグレナとピスタチオのクリーム

南国フルーツプレート

= Vegetarian Dish
= Vegan Dish Dessert Menu

The consumption tax and a service charge are included in the list price.
※表示料金には、消費税・サービス料が含まれております。

Purple Yam Cream with Rice Flour Dumplings, Red Beans, Ishigaki Milk and Ginger Ice Cream
沖夢紫のクリーム 白玉と小豆
石垣島ゲンキ牛乳と生姜のアイスクリーム カダイフのシナモンロースト

￥1,700

Lemongrass Infused Pineapple Vanilla Compote, Citrus Mousse, Roselle Tankan Orange Sherbet

レモングラスが香るパイナップルのバニラコンポート
柑橘ムース ローゼルとタンカンのシャーベット

￥1,900

Tropical Fruits Plate
南国フルーツプレート

￥3,600

Marinated Mango with Local Mint, Ishigaki Jersey Yogurt Mousse, Lemon and Lime Granité
マンゴーの島ミントマリネ
石垣島ジャージーヨーグルトのムース レモンとライムのグラニテ

￥3,900

Ishigaki Fruits Papaya with Mascarpone Cream, Pie, Yamomi and Berries Sauce

石垣珊瑚パパイヤとマスカルポーネクリーム
フィユタージュ ヤモミとベリーのソース

￥2,400

Ishigaki Banana with Euglena Panna Cotta, Jasmine Tea Ice Cream, Spicy Chocolate Sauce

島バナナとユーグレナパンナコッタ
さんぴん茶アイスクリーム スパイシーチョコレートソース

￥2,100

￥1,900

￥3,400

￥2,400

￥1,900

￥2,100

￥1,900

￥2,000

￥3,300

※The 10% consumption tax and a 13% service charge are included in the list price.
※表示料金には、消費税10％・サービス料13％が含まれております。


